
 

Hyde Case for Apple AirPods Pro

Precision Fit, Zero Gaps
The Hyde Case is engineered to fit your Apple AirPods Pro charging case with absolute precision—no

gaps, no slipping, just a secure hold. Its form-fitting design wraps perfectly around your case to

maintain a sleek profile while delivering dependable everyday protection.

Durable, Skin-Friendly Protection
Crafted from super-strong silicone rubber, this case is skin-friendly, odorless, and lightweight for

comfortable daily use. The shockproof material helps absorb impacts from drops and bumps, keeping

your AirPods Pro charging case safe without adding unnecessary bulk.

Smart Dust Guard Design
A built-in dust guard shields the charging port from lint and debris, adding an extra layer of defense.

When it’s time to power up, the flexible cover folds away easily so you can plug in your charger

without removing the case—convenience and protection in one smart design.

Travel-Ready with Carabiner Clip
Designed for life on the move, the Hyde Case includes a sturdy metal carabiner keychain for
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effortless portability. Clip it to your bag, belt loop, or keys and carry your AirPods Pro securely

wherever you go—perfect for commuting, travel, and everyday adventures.

Specifications
Thickness : 2.5mm
Feature : anti-fall, Shockproof
Material : Silicone

Product AAT-APC01

Colors Black, White, 533C, 211C, 672C, 1765C, 238C, 187C,
1817C, 1815C, 144C,166C, 397C, 109C
435C, 481C, 583C, 417C, 576C, 346C, 5535C, 318C,
2925C, 2635C, 522C, 265C, 2607C, 7456C
661C, 662C, Grey

Product Dimension 2.60in W x 1.97in H x 1.04in D

Product Weight 1.01 oz

Imprint Method Blank, Printed, UV Full Color

Imprint Area 1.57in x 0.59in

Imprint Location Front

Digital Proof $20(P) (Required)

Minimum Qty 500

Unit Price on (P)

Qty 500 1000 3000 5000 10000

Price $7.52 $7.00 $6.52 $6.36 $6.00

Imprint Color Price on (P)

Qty 500 1000 3000 5000 10000

Blank $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1 Color $0.18 $0.18 $0.18 $0.18 $0.18

2 Colors $0.48 $0.40 $0.34 $0.32 $0.31

3 Colors $0.96 $0.78 $0.68 $0.64 $0.32

UV Full Color $1.18 $1.10 $1.04 $1.02 $1.00

Production Time Charges
Qty 10 Days 6 Days

500- 999 Free $75.00

1000-2999 Free $150.00

3000 - 4999 Free $350.00

5000 - 9999 Free $550.00

10000+ Free $1100.00
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Shipping Time Charges

Qty 4 Days 2 Days

500 - 999 Free $20.00

1000 - 2999 Free $50.00

3000 - 4999 Free $100.00

5000 - 9999 Free $150.00

10000+ Free $250.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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